G.N. 3826 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2597668 A-PLUS SUCCESS PTE LIMITED g AT
1816946~ ABLE BEST CREATION LIMITED SRR AR AT
1674670 AIDYIA LIMITED

2753653 AIMWAY LIMITED

1982263 AP GRAND RICH LIMITED TR AR AT
1975303 APHROS HK COMPANY LIMITED

2597080 AQIEC LIMITED

2881376 ARJ TRADE LIMITED SRR SRR AE]
1520093 ART SENSE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED i EREATRAT

1179274 ASCENDEO HK LIMITED

0818094 ASIA AGRICULTURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED T S R ATRA F
1674645 ASIA PETROCHEMICAL GROUP LIMITED T TR AT
1671830 ASIAN ARMADA CAPITAL LIMITED

2592980 ATHLETIC CO., LIMITED -THE-

2439425 AVENUES-XIANDA HOLDINGS HONG KONG LIMITED

2753541 AVI ARIEL LIMITED

2151517 Advan Solutions Limited HEGSARAT

1817084 AppCRM Hong Kong Limited

2753731 Appilco Limited GtbEARAE

1179534 Asia Water Development Corporation Limited

2881277 Asian Association For Virtual Reality And Intelligent Techniques Co., KRR R B A E R e
Limited HIEAT

1817270 Asynsis Architecture and Design Limited

2151458 BABY FOUNDATION (H.K.) CO., LIMITED EE(E ) AR AF

1964385 BEST AGE LIMITED
1807357 BIG SMART INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED LB IR A TRAE]
2154550 BLESS SINO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED EHEESATR AT



2753654
2759052
2881303
1817227
2154644
2881366
1176688
2439184
1001992
2597121
2881195
2759260
1975381
1179288
1807118
2155510

2589790
1083293
1807369
2753522
1982242
2291869
2759139
1275387
2438952
2881230

1671719

2881166
2597550
2759317
2759250
1975160

BRAVE CONCEPT LIMITED

BRING TREASURE LIMITED

Belgium Yinghuang Beer Share Co., Limited
Brightness Trading Co., Limited

CAP WEALTH GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
CATCHER CLUB LIMITED

CCNT INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHAK FUNG LIMITED

CHANG HUI TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
CHANGCHENGTAI CO., LIMITED

CHERWAY LIMITED

CHEUNG WONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHINA ELITE GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHINA FINE ASIAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
CHINA GREAT INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHINA MADAOCHENGGONG INVESTMENT GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

CHUEN KAM ENTITY LIMITED

COASTLINES ASIA LIMITED

COMMONWEALTH PROPERTIES LIMITED

COT Capital Limited

CREATION BEAUTY TRADING LIMITED

CROWN BEST INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
CTO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CY GARMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Center Best Beyond International Group Co., Limited

China Black Tea Group International Development Co., Limited

China Energetic Matrix Resource Group Limited

China Power Industry Group Limited
Circle Recruitment Services Limited
Collar (Asia) International Limited
Cortesia Limited

Cosmos Rapport Co., Limited
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2589532
1817121
2753491

2597287
1975616
2295731
2155273
1516753
1516314
1517679
2753714
2151322
2151355
2597638
2589670
2155334
2151374
1001882
2299388
1975639
1520157
2597179
1516950
2592858
0330108
1807583
2589541
2151510
2442685
2442622

2597035
1674781

DJ Business Limited
DT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Duale Medizin (HK) Investment Limited

EAST WIN (HK) LIMITED

EASY CAR LOAN FINANCE LIMITED

EASYWAY BUSINESS LIMITED

ELITE BENEFIT INT'L GROUP LIMITED

EROU-A INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED
ESD LIMITED

ESHTYME LIMITED

Ease Tong Money Exchange Company Limited

Eastbang Pharmaceutical Group Co., Limited

Emen Worldwide Trade Consulting Limited

En Immersion Limited

FHL international Limited

FODA ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
FORTUNE WIDE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

FULL BRIGHTER LIMITED

FUNDY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Future Leisure Films Limited

GLORYFULL JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

GOD WIN INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

GOLD REWARD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GOLDEN POINT CAPITAL RESOURCES LIMITED
GOLDEN SEA INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GRAND EASE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GREAT BLOSSOM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN HAOZE CERAMICS LIMITED
GUANGDONG ZHILANG POTTERY AND PORCELAIN LIMITED

Germany Williston International Group Co., Limited

Green Gold Trade Holding Impex Limited

HAICHENG CHAMPION (TIANJIN) INTERNATIONAL TRADING
CO., LIMITED
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2597174
2759306
2759318
2759187
1177090
2155339
2881156
2593001
2759214
2881237
2439544

2589487
2299605
1371192

2589730

2295752

1179399
1669003

2753744
2597538

2442590
1975581
2439274
2589678
2442321
2597282
1975247
2597332

1807374
2753620

HK BAILISHENGDA ELECTRON LIMITED

HK BAONENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK Castle Property Limited

HK Cloud IT Services Limited

HK DEYUAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK DINGXIN GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

HK HO CHAK INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HK JIULONG TRADING LIMITED

HK KOUFULONG HEALTHY FOOD LIMITED

HK MTMT HOLDING CO., LIMITED

HK TAI BAI CHUAN HEALTH MANAGEMENT CHAIN LIMITED

HK TREASURE RICH LIMITED
HK VENUS INDUSTRY LIMITED
HK WENCHANG XFZT (INT'L) LIMITED

HK YATAI INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY SERVICES LIMITED

HONG KONG (INTERNATIONAL) Y&W HALAL TRADING CO.,

LIMITED
HONG KONG BAYPA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL YUEDONG EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

HONG KONG MING JIAN SYSTEMS LIMITED

HONG KONG NAPTHINE NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG TRAVEL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG WINS BIG COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG YU ZHI YUAN FISHING GEAR LIMITED
HONGKONG BROTHER ENTERPRISE INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG DATANG PRINCESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG KESONA TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG XINWANG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGYUAN CONSULTING INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS CO.,
LIMITED

HUAYE INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
HUGE DYNAMIC LIMITED
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1516440

2753601
2758961
2589542
2759406
2886392
2759432
2881138
1668948
2886470
2589753
1975518
2155441
2597170
1668978
1979779
2759080
2881196
1807704
2881379

2753818
2442596
2753594
1975670
1979791
2886471
2759228
2589494
2862728
2151434
1817019
0494201

HYG HK INT'L INVESTMENT DEVELOPING LIMITED

Hong Kong Anzeyu Clothing Co., Limited

Hong Kong Dee Ru Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Intelligence Development Company Limited

Hong Kong Na "anli Limited

Hong Kong Pengyun Trading Limited

Hong Kong Yinyun International Co., Limited
Hong Kong Zhishuo Foreign Trade Co., Limited
HongKong Bessqi International Group Co., Limited
Hp Trading Co., Limited

I-STUDIO DESIGN LIMITED

IDEAL TREASURE HONG KONG CO., LIMITED
INVICTUS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

JARED CONSULTANTS LIMITED

JBN GLOBAL TRADE SERVICES LIMITED
JET VISION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
JIEXINDA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

JK PARTNER LIMITED

Jane East Coast Limited

Japan Apetz Co., Limited

Jaybo One Company Limited

Journey Connect Limited

K.C EXCLUSIVE DESIGN CONSULTANTS LIMITED

KEEP UP LIMITED

KEEPRICH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KERUIDA TRADING LIMITED

KIN YONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KING ASIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED
KING FREIGHT DECORATION LIMITED

KING SPRING INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

KINGS GLOBAL LIMITED
KINGSVILLE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
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2759124
2759045
1979792
1807419
2597313
1179244
1807267
2597154
2886459
2886405
2597211
1671743
1975304
1975473
2439608
2759067

2589852
1816929
2759311
2597039
1516479
2151190
1807584
1668941
2155365
1807624
2987193
2753607
1520063
1672222
2597030
2589564
2439442

KO CHUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

King Tak Fung Engineering Co., Limited

LAND WEALTH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LCK CONSULTANT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LONGKING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

LOTUS GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED

LUCKY SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

Lamantt International Hong Kong Co., Limited

Lotus Root Trading Co., Limited

MANDI TRADE LIMITED

MARIA OLAY TRADING LIMITED

MEFA ACADEMY LIMITED

MEWN ELECTRON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
MODERN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

MR LIGHT TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) LIMITED

Maomitu International Group (HK) Limited

Maytheli Global Limited

Meihengjia Gifts Limited

Motor UP Car Service Limited

NATION PROGRESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
NEMOA GROUP LIMITED

NICK DU MILL'S LIMITED

NOBLE WIDE LIMITED

NORTH ELECTRIC POWER GROUP LIMITED
New Market Trade Co., Limited

Ningbo Xinda import&export co., Limited
OBCLOUD ASIA LIMITED

OCASIA CO., LIMITED

OCEAN GLORY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
OIMIS CO., LIMITED

ON FAME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

ONE ZENITH DESIGN ENGINEERING LIMITED
ONEWAY PRINTING LIMITED

=B A REARAT
HEFTEARAE
ILEEIEEATRAE
HHERH#EARAT
BIE(E B AR AE
HEACBIRE ) ARAT
HRPEEFR IR ATR A E]
R BB EAIRAE
HRRHESARATE
S SARATE
BHEEEESARAE

LB FRHARAE
HARHADREARAT

PR REIEEEE AR
|

FEEFERARAF
FHRRER LELARAT
L HRBARNE

BT AR AR AT

B ETEEARAE
AR TR A
BEARAF
FEILEIERARAH

HH S AIRAE
FEREEEHOARAT

HYUEBIEATR A
EHATRAE]

BH GIREARAT
Bratat TRARAH
EEEIRIEASATRAE

EX
/AN

E3
.



2597614
1982320
2590043
2886388
2151403
2881070
2597635
2597404
2442380
1381394
2154537
2589455
2597120
2597189
1982631
1807127
2759323
2597362
2151297

1807653
2592880
1982422
2592819
1975213
2592883
2592838
2155290
2759042
2881221
2425962
2593012
1672267
1520176

ORACLE DATA CHAIN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
OUYUAN IMPORT&EXPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED
Olin Group Limited

One Direction Interactive Limited

Oriental International Imp & Exp Co., Limited

PERMITSTORE LIMITED

PHOENIX INTERNATIONAL GROUP (QINGDAO) LIMITED
PHOENIX INTERNATIONAL GROUP (SHENYANG) LIMITED
PL OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

PLATINUM OCEAN INVESTMENT LIMITED
PRIVATCORP LIMITED

PROBRIGHT INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PROFIT MEDIA LIMITED

PUZHONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

Panda LLC Limited

ProOne Nordic Trade Limited

Promotions Inc Limited

Quanta Development Limited

R.A INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

CO., LIMITED

RETBRANCHE LIMITED

RICH CREATION INC LIMITED

RICH GRACE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

RICH INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

RICH PLAN INC LIMITED

RICH SKY INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
RISE ENERGY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

RONG GUANG FENG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Redwood Advisory Limited

S T TRADING INDUSTRY LIMITED

SG LUXURY LIMITED

SHANG HE XU TRADING CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI OUYADA PUMP INDUSTRY LIMITED
SHANGHAI PEOPLE ENTERPRISE MECHANICAL GROUP CO.,
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1975456
2439446
2151255

1975498

2589473
2753503
1817220
2299814
2597235
1516576
1807316
2299341
2151491
2589474
2881338
1672300
1975399
2759243
2881193
2886402
2154654
1816662
2597337
2155565
1816712
1177022
2881062
1668772
2589452
1813929
1516312

LIMITED
SHARE TRADING CO., LIMITED
SHENGFAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SHENZHEN CITY TAIHE JINGGONG TECHNOLOGY
DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN XINGCHEN METAL BUTTON CO., LIMITED

SHINE LUCK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SIM POWER LIMITED

SINO CCMN ENERGY (GROUP) LIMITED

SINO UNION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SMART LEADER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
STREAM TREASURE LIMITED

SUNNY EXPERT LIMITED

SUNTER INTERNATIONAL (HK) MEDIA LIMITED
SUPER INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SURE SMOOTH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SWEET INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SenSen Networks Hong Kong Limited

Shenzhen Thinkston Technology Co., Limited
Shenzhen yishida glasses co., Limited

Snofair Company Limited

Songzhiguan Trading Co., Limited

Sports Talent Management Office Limited

TAB INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
TAIYANG GOUWU LU LIMITED

TEFIS TECHNICAL AND FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
TENG HAI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TF CATERER LIMITED

TIMEFINE TRADE LIMITED

TRADEKEY CONSULTING LIMITED

TREASURE SOURCES INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
TSE'S EQUINE INVESTMENT LIMITED

TWIN GOLD LIMITED
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2759418
2597198
2439574
2759328
2759347
1975495
2759113
1671528
1520429
2759396
2881057
2590013
2881066
2154589
2759114
1516424
1672286
2597305
2155376
1975358
2881286
1807679
1813665
2881334
2881388
2299493
1807017
2153767
2751445
1817034
2984891

1520297
2592734

Technik Marine Limited

Time View Hong Kong Limited

Tony Touch Technology Co., Limited

Top Pet International Limited

Transenergie Limited

UNI STUDIO CO., LIMITED

UNITED BRIGHT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
VGNODN (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

WAGO COMMERCIAL CO., LIMITED
WANG TAT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WARCKSTON LIMITED

WCT (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
WEIGREAT LIMITED

WELL FANCY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WELL TONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WENHUA COMPANY LIMITED

WESYD CO., LIMITED

WILIGHT TECH LIMITED

Weier Trading Co., Limited

XHSD CO., LIMITED

XIAO'S CLOTHES HOLDING LIMITED

XIN HAN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

XINWEIHAO INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

Xin Dongying International Trade Limited
YAD TRADE LIMITED

YDG INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
'YEA Technology Limited

YILIN LONG (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED
YU YICK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Yang-king Industry Co., Limited

Yuen Wah West Chinese Medicine Limited

ZHEJTANG KING FITNESS CO., LIMITED

i-Matrix (HK) Limited
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30 June 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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